5 5
R 5-64
w w w.ctcu.com  /   sa les@ctcu.com
Product specif icat ions and design subject to change without notice. V is i t our website for the most up-to-date product information.
◢ EN50155, EN50121-4, EN45545-2, EN61000-6-2, EN61000-6-4,
    CE and FCC certified
◢ 12/24/48VDC or 110/220VDC redundant dual input power
◢ Supports TTDP for train application

(A-code) 2 V V V V -40~75°C
EN50155 Managed Switch
Ordering Information
5
R 5-69
w w w.ctcu.com  /   sa les@ctcu.com
Product specif icat ions and design subject to change without notice. V is i t our website for the most up-to-date product information.
 Optional Cable/Connector & Din-Rail Kit
Optional Accessories
P/N: CAB-M12AM8-RJ45 P/N: CAB-M12AF5-OPEN
P/N: CAB-M23F5-OPEN P/N: M12A-M8
P/N: M12A-F5 P/N: IND-DNK04
M12 A-code Male (8-Pin) to RJ-45,
AWG 24 ,IP67, 1 meter
For GbE UTP  (A-code model)
For GbE UTP (A-code model)
For Alarm
For Power
For Alarm (130 X52mm  / 4 Screws) (2pcs/set)
M12 A-code Female (5-Pin) to open
wire , AWG 22 , IP67, 1 meter
M23 Female (5-Pin) to open wire,
(AWG 16) , IP67, 1 meter
M12 A-code Male (8-Pin)
connector, IP67
M12 A-code Female (5-Pin)
connector, IP67
Din Rail Kit
P/N: CAB-M12DM4-RJ45
M12 D-code Male (4-Pin) to RJ-45,
AWG 24 ,IP67, 1 meter
For FE UTP
P/N: M12D-M4